1 Silicon Power 64GB High Endurance microSDXC UHS-I Micro SD
Card with Adapter, Optimized for Dash Cameras, Class 10 U3 V30
A1 MicroSD Memory Card | B0BZJ2FXSV (
FIN-SP064GBSTXDV3V1HSP ) 
HSN:85235290

₹516.10 2 ₹1,032.20 9% CGST ₹92.90 ₹1,218.00

9% SGST ₹92.90

TOTAL: ₹185.80 ₹1,218.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113C49mEyzzDQvlcpvY3pqCi

Date & Time: 26/09/2025, 16:59:06
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,218.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: hORBALSZ6I22p1k4pQLo
Date & Time: